Agenda for the St Mary Bourne Parish Council ordinary meeting
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held on Tuesday 6" December 2022 at 19.00
in the Village Centre, Main Hall

Agenda
45 Introduction led by the chair
46 Time allowed for public speaking
47 Receive apologies for absence
48 Declarations of interest
49 Minutes of Full Council meeting held on 7" November 2022 (pre-circulated)
49.1 Approve the last minutes
49.2 Review the status of actions agreed at the meeting
50 Governance
50.1 Outcomes and progress AGAR
50.2 Lengthsman scheme Funding
51 Finance
51.1
1 December 2022 (2022 - 2023)
St Mary Bourne Parish Council
PAYMENTS (AWAITING AUTHORISATION) LIST
Date Supplier VAT Net VAT Total
Type
28/10/2022 Post Office Ltd X 2.35 2.35
22/11/2022 Contour Fencing 5 330,00 75.00 456.00
28112022 Premier Grounds & Gar 5 375.00 75.00 450.00
28/11/2022 SMB village Centre X 130,00 130,00
28112022 Sovereign Housing Ass X 1.00 1.00
30/11/2022 Maxine Cwen X 1,450.,00 1,450.00
01122022 Premier Grounds & Gar S 250.00 50.00 300.00
01/12/2022 Scofell Commerdial Larn 5 636.66 137.33 823.99
Total 3,275.01 338.33 3,613.34
51.2 Additional for discussion
Ben Sawyer Agreement
Solicitors Agreement
HR First HR Support
Walks of SMB Parish Sign Renovation
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52
521

53

53.1
53.2
53.3

54

54.1
54.2
54.3

Planning:

Any objections from planning portal.

Clerk / PC Office

Replacement clerk - temporary position
Clerks Role
Documentation and administration

Recreation Ground and Lake:

Management of Pavilion (and other PC Assets) inc Ninnys
Hide around lake
Development project practice nets for cricket teams

Date of Next Meeting: Tu.17t" January 2023 - 19:30 Hrs. Club Room.
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