St. Mary Bourne Parish Council www.stmarybourne-pc.gov.uk



Agenda for the St Mary Bourne Parish Council ordinary meeting held on Tuesday 6th December 2022 at 19.00 in the Village Centre, Main Hall

Agenda

45	Introduction led by the chair
46	Time allowed for public speaking
47	Receive apologies for absence
48	Declarations of interest
49 49.1 49.2	Minutes of Full Council meeting held on 7 th November 2022 (pre-circulated) Approve the last minutes Review the status of actions agreed at the meeting
50	Governance
50.1	Outcomes and progress AGAR
50.2	Lengthsman scheme Funding
51	Finance
51.1	

1 December 2022 (2022 - 2023)

St Mary Bourne Parish Council PAYMENTS (AWAITING AUTHORISATION) LIST

		FAIMENIS (A	VAI	IING AUTHOR	(ISATION)	LIST	
ı	Date	Supplier V/ Ty	AT /pe	Net	VAT	Total	
28/	10/2022	Post Office Ltd	x	2.35		2.35	
		Contour Fencing	S	380.00	76.00	456.00	
28/	11/2022	Premier Grounds & Gar	S	375.00	75.00	450.00	
28/	11/2022	SMB Village Centre	Χ	130.00		130.00	
28/	11/2022	Sovereign Housing Ass	X	1.00		1.00	
30/	11/2022	Maxine Owen	X	1,450.00		1,450.00	
01/12/2022		Premier Grounds & Gar	S	250.00	50.00	300.00	
01/12/2022		Scofell Commercial Lan	S	686.66	137.33	823.99	
		Total		3,275.01	338.33	3,613.34	
51.2	Add	itional for discussio	n				
	Ben Sawyer Solicitors HR First		Agreen	nent			
			Agreen	nent			
			HR Sup	port			
	Walks of SMB Parish Sign		Renova	ition			

52	Planning:
52.1	Any objections from planning portal.
гэ	Clark / DC Office
53	Clerk / PC Office
53.1 53.2	Replacement clerk - temporary position Clerks Role
53.3	Documentation and administration
54	Recreation Ground and Lake:
54.1	Management of Pavilion (and other PC Assets) inc Ninnys
54.2	Hide around lake
54.3	Development project practice nets for cricket teams

Date of Next Meeting: Tu.17th January 2023 - 19:30 Hrs. Club Room.